tecture, received a F irs t  Prize  at the Barcelona exposi­
t ion . I consider i t  a fa r  more important work than the 
Casa Miranda in Burgos.

Considering the importance o f  the work, 
the price is  cheap, due to the c r is is  and present ex­
change in Spain. THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND do lla rs  (§35,000) 
is  the lowest figure I can consider.

Though I would appreciate an immediate 
decision I couldn't undertake the work fo r  s ix  months 
to come nor would any paymait be necessary u n t i l  that 
t im e.

Cable reference RENPAT

Thanking you fo r  your attention, I am,

[...]

tecture, received a F irs t  Prize  at the Barcelona Exposi­
t ion . I consider i t  a fa r  more important work than the 
Casa Miranda in Burgos.

Considering the importance o f the work, 
the price  is cheap, due to the c r is is  and present ex- 
change in Spain. THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND do lla rs  ($35,000) 
is  the lowest f igu re  I  can consider.

Though I  would appreciate an immediate 
decision I couldn't undertake the work for six months 
to come nor would any payment be necessary u n ti l  that 
time.

Cable reference RMPAT

Thanking you fo r  your attention, I  am